

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCIVIL APPEAL NO.567 OF 2011
(For Prel. Hearing)

UNITED WIRELESS (T.N.) PVT.LTD & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UOI AND ANR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, substitution, exemption from
filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 28/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Meet Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukhejee, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Varma, Adv.
Mr. Akash D. Pratap, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Chand Kainthawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for substitution is allowed.

Exemption allowed.

Issue notice as to why this civil appeal
should not be admitted.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Dasti service by E-Mail is also permitted.

Tag the appeal with Civil Appeal Nos.9110-
9111 of 2010.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Kanchan Jain]
Assistant Registrar