

ê
ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10865 OF 2010

VIDEOCON TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEPT.OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 9110-9111 of 2010
(With application for stay)

Civil Appeal NO. 9141 of 2010
(With application for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9180 of 2010
(With application for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9236 of 2010
(With application for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9603 of 2010
(With application for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 567 of 2011
(With application for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1135 of 2011
(With application for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1136 of 2011
(With application for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 15 of 2011
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 78 of 2011
(With office report)

Date:06/08/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.M. Sinhvhi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali Shokit, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.
Mr. Kawaljit Singh Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Meet Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.
Mr. Ravi S. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh C. Kainthala, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sammi, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Pallavi, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Sarin, Adv.

Mr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr. Saanjhi N. Purohit, Adv.
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.

For M/S. Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Chandiok, ASG
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Shanghi, Adv.
Mr. Arjun, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appeals are admitted.
List the appeals for hearing after service is complete.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER