

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10865 OF 2010

VIDEOCON TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEPT.OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1135 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1136 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 567 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9110-9111 of 2010

(With appl.(s) for stay)

Civil Appeal NO. 9141 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for stay and stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9180 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for stay and stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9236 of 2010

(With With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9603 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal No.15/2011

(with Office Report)

Civil Appeal No.78/2011

(With Office Report)

Date: 20/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Mubashir Mushtaq, Adv.

Mr. Mubashir Mushtaq, Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla

Mr. E.C. Agrawala

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain

Mr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Ms. Saanjh N. Purohit, Adv.

Mr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Ms. S.N. Purohit, Adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Sarvajeet Kumar Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma

Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, ASG
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, ASG
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.

Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after three weeks.

| (Vishal Anand)
| Court Master

| | (Indu Bala Kapur)
| | Court Master

| |
|