

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10865 OF 2010

VIDEOCON TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEPT.OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1135 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1136 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 15 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 567 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 78 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9110-9111 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for stay)

Civil Appeal NO. 9141 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9180 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9236 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9603 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Date: 24/04/2014      These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

Appearing for the parties

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Ms. Saanjh N. Purohit, Adv.

Mr. Malak Bhatt, Adv.

For M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Arpit Maheshwari, Adv.

CA 9236/2010

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, adv.

Mr. Anuj Dhir, Adv.

Mr. Abhay K. Jena, Adv.

Ms. Disha Sachdeva, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

CA 9110-9111/2010

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.

Ms. Disha Sachdeva, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.  
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Tardal, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.  
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.

Mr. Mansoor Ali Shokel, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Dhawan, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchika Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters in the month of July, 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master