

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Civil Appeal No(s). 10865 of 2010

VIDEOCON TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEPT.OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay and office report)

WITH C.A. No. 9110-9111/2010

C.A. No. 9141/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9180/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9236/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9603/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 567/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1135/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1136/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 15/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 78/2011

(With Office Report)

Date : 31/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr.Kirti Man Singh, Adv.
Mr.T.V.S.Raghavandra Sreyas, Adv.
Ms.Amita Singh, Adv.

Mr.C.S.Vaiadyanathan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv.
Mr.Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr.Sachin Sharma, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Satish Kumar Yadav

Date: 2014.08.01

Mr.Gopal Jain, Sr.Adv.

16:25:31 IST

Reason:

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr.Arpit Maheshwari, Adv.

C.A.Nos.10865/10 etc.

2

Mr.Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr.Saanjh N.Purohit, Adv.
Mr.Amit Bhandari, Adv.
Mr.Tanuj Bhushan, Adv.
For M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr.Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr.Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr.Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Ranjit Raut, Adv.
Ms.Disha Sachdeva, Adv.

Mr.S.Shantanu, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.
Mr.Ashutosh H., Adv.
Mr.Rana Prabhat, Adv.

Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr.Lakshmeesh Kamath, Adv.
Ms.Shally Bhasin, Adv.

Mr.Ravi S.S.Chauhan, Adv.

Mr.Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.
Mr.Nitin Kala, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Mr.S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr.Ritin Rai, Adv.
Ms.Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra ,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr.Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms.Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us (Rohinton Fali
Nariman, J.) is not a member.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR