

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3-4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 9110-9111/2010

VODAFONE ESSAR LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMM. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

IA Nos. 5-6(Appln. for amendment of cause title)

Date : 28/11/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Ms. Saanjh N. Purohit, Adv.
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA Nos. 3-4 of 2014

At the request of Ms. Pinky Anand, learned ASG list the IA Nos. 3-4 of 2014 after two weeks.

IA Nos. 5-6 of 2014

IA Nos. 5-6 of 2014 (Application for amendment of cause title) filed by the appellants are allowed.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER