

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.2 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 7-8/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 9110-9111/2010
VODAFONE INDIA LTD Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMM. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For amendment of cause title and office report)

Date : 09/09/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Saanjh N. Purohit, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Deepak Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Amrendra Kr. Choubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No(s). 7-8 of 2016 for amendment of cause title are allowed.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER